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DOMINGO, 5 ENERO  |  2:00 PM
Sunday, January 5

Cristo de Esquípulas
Christ of Esquipulas

DOMINGO, 12 ENERO  |  2:00 PM
Sunday, January 12

Nuestra Señora de la Altagracia
Our Lady of Charity

DOMINGO, 9 FEBRERO  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, February 9

Nuestra Señora de Suyapa
Our Lady of Suyapa

DOMINGO, 4 MAYO  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, May 4

Nuestra Señora de Luján
Our Lady of Lujan

DOMINGO, 1 JUNIO  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, June 1

Misa del Día Cultural Puertorriqueña
Puerto Rican Cultural Day Mass

SÁBADO, 7 JUNIO  |  7:00 PM
Saturday, June 7

Vigilia de Pentecostés
Pentecost Vigil

DOMINGO, 22 JUNIO  |  2:00 PM
Sunday, June 22

Nuestra Señora del Rocio
Our Lady of Rocio

DOMINGO, 7 SEPTIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM
Sunday, September 7

Misa del Divino Niño
Mass of the Divine Child

DOMINGO, 7 SEPTIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, September 7

Nuestra Señora de la Caridad del Cobre
Our Lady of Charity

DOMINGO, 14 SEPTIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, September 14

Nuestra Señora de Coromoto
Our Lady of Coromoto

DOMINGO, 28 SEPTIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM
Sunday, September 28

Nuestra Señora del Cisne
Our Lady of Cisne

DOMINGO, 5 OCTUBRE  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, October 5

Misa de la Hispanidad
Hispanic Day Mass

DOMINGO, 12 OCTUBRE  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, October 12

San Oscar Romero y los Mártires de El Salvador
St. Oscar Romero and the Martyrs of El Salvador

DOMINGO, 19 OCTUBRE  |  2:00 PM
Sunday, October 19

Hermandad Señor de los Milagros
Brotherhood of Our Lord of Miracles

DOMINGO, 16 NOVIEMBRE  |  7:00 PM
Saturday, November 16

Nuestra Señora de la Providencia
Our Lady of Providence

DOMINGO, 30 NOVIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, November 30

La Purísima
La Purisima

DOMINGO, 7 DICIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, December 7

Nuestra Señora de Caacupe
Our Lady of Caacupe

JUEVES, 11 DICIEMBRE  |  7:00 PM
Thursday, December 11

Vigilia de Nuestra Señora de Guadalupe
Our Lady of Guadalupe Vigil

VIERNES, 12 DICIEMBRE  |  10:00 AM
Friday, December 12

Nuestra Señora de Guadalupe
Our Lady of Guadalupe

DOMINGO, 26 OCTUBRE  |  4:00 PM
Sunday, October 26

Talleres de Oración Fe y Vida
Faith and Life Prayer Workshops

DOMINGO, 14 DICIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM
Sunday, December 14

Nuestra Señora de la Nube
Our Lady of Nube
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